
 

 
 

January	09,	2023	 	
To, 
Bombay	Stock	Exchange	Limited	
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001. 
 
Scrip	Code:	533275																																																			

To, 
National	Stock	Exchange	of	India	Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Company Symbol:	GAL 

	
Dear Sir/ Madam,	
	
Sub:	Submission	of	outcome	of	Board	Meeting	in	compliance	with	the	Regulation	30	and	33	of	the	SEBI	
(Listing	Obligations	and	Disclosure	Requirements)	Regulations,	2015	(“Listing	Regulations”).	
 
With reference to above mentioned Subject, we hereby inform you that Board of Directors of the Company at 
their Meeting held today i.e. on Monday, January 09, 2023 and they have inter alia approved: 
 

1. Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results as per the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind 
AS) along with the Limited Review report issued by M/s. Ashok Dhariwal & Co., Statutory Auditor for 
the quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2022; 

 
The Board Meeting was commenced at 3.30 p.m. and Concluded at 4.10 p.m. 
 
Please find attached herewith, the approved Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results along 
with Limited Review Report for the quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2022 and same is also 
available on the website of the company viz. www.gyscoal.com. 
 
You are requested to take the note of the same. 
 
Thanking you. 
Yours faithfully, 
For,	Gyscoal	Alloys	Limited	
	
	
______________	
Hiral	Patel	
Company	Secretary	and	Compliance	officer	
(Membership.	No.	A56573)	
Encl: As above  	
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GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED 

Regd Office: Plot No. 2/3 GIDC, Ubkhal, Kukarwada, Tai. Vijapur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 
Phone : 079-26574878, Email : info@gyscoal.com CIN: L27209GJ1999PLC036656 website: www.gyscoal.com 
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNADITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 

Quarter Ended 
Particulars 

31-Dec-2022 30-Sep-2022

Unaudited Unaudited 

I Revenue from Operations 1,539.96 324.85 

II Other Income 141.22 287.42 

Ill Total Revenue (I+ II) 1,681.18 612.27 

IV Expenditure 

(a) Cost of materials consumed 1,373.58 304.92 

(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade 0.00 0.00 

(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress
(174.54) 32.17 and stock-in-trade

(d) Employee benefits expense 42.98 41.98 

(e) Finance costs 0.02 13.43 

(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense 71.63 73.88 

(g) Other expenses 155.92 67.06 

Tota I Expenses (IV) 1,469.60 533.44 

V Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax ( Ill - IV ) 211.59 78.83 

VI Exceptional Items 0.00 0.00 

VII Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (V-VI) 211.59 78.83 

VIII Tax expense 

(a) Current Tax 0.00 0.00 

(b) Deferred Tax (9.29) (19.31) 

(c) Adjustment of Earlier Year Tax 0.00 0.00 

IX Profit/ (Loss) from continuing operations (VII-VIII) 220.88 98.14 

X Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (VII-VIII) 0.00 0.00 

XI Tax expense of discontinued operations 0.00 0.00 

XII Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax (X-XI) 0.00 0.00 

XIII Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (IX+XII) 220.88 98.14 

XIV Other Comprehensive Income 0.00 0.00 

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Xlll+XIV) 
xv (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income 220.88 98.14 

for the Period) 
XVI Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of� 1/- each) 1,582.76 1,582.76 

XVII Earning per Share - Not Annualised (in�) 

1) Basic 0.14 0.06 

2) Diluted 0.14 0.06 

Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 09.01.2023 

(tin Lacs Except EPS) 
Standalone 

Nine Month Ended Year Ended 

31-Dec-2021 31-Dec-2022 31-Dec-2021 31-Mar-2022 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

669.77 1,921.18 1,663.29 2,003.99 

205.39 752.62 573.55 288.39 

875.16 2,673.80 2,236.84 2,292.38 

980.44 1,780.69 1,516.38 1,901.78 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(588.14) (74.60) (537.50) (52.84) 

93.91 97.13 247.60 262.48 

86.74 17.68 256.42 54.03 

92.33 221.18 276.13 366.99 

170.06 304.13 452.29 846.15 

835.34 2,346.21 2,211.32 3,378.59 

39.82 327.59 25.52 (1,086.21) 

0.00 0.00 1,122.85 1,122.85 

39.82 327.59 1,148.37 36.64 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

32.18 (78.21) 614.47 606.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 (6.31) 

7.64 405.80 533.90 (563.21) 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7.64 405.80 533.90 (563.21) 

0.00 2.88 1.88 0.00 

7.64 408.68 535.78 (563.21) 

1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 

0.00 0.26 0.34 (0.36) 

0.00 0.26 0.34 (0.36) 

For, Gyscoal Alloys Limited �\\O s

�WI .__,---- � <:,i 0 ;• 
0 bad ,..,. 

shah j � Ahmeda Z, I
Director � 1,) 

DIN - 02343194 * 











�., 
GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED 

Regd Office: Plot No. 2/3 GIDC, Ubkhal, Kukarwada, Tai. Vl)apur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 

Phone: 079-26574878, Email: lnfo@gyscoal.com CIN: L27209Gi1999PLC036656 website: www.gyscoal.com 

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNADITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (� In Lacs Except EPS) 

Consolidated 

Quarter Ended Nine Month Ended Year Ended 
Particulars 

31-Dec-2022 30-Sep-2022 31-Dec-2021 31-Dec-2022 31-Dec-2021 31-Mar-2022 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

I Revenue from Operations 1,539.96 324.85 669.77 1,921.18 1,663.29 2,003.99 

II Other Income 141.22 287.42 205.39 752.62 573.55 288.39 

Ill Total Revenue (I+ II ) 1,681.18 612.27 875.16 2,673.80 2,236.84 2,292.38 

IV Expenditure 

(a) Cost of materials consumed 1,373.58 304.92 980.44 1,780.69 1,516.38 1,901.78 

(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade (174.54) 32.17 (588.14) (74.60) (537.50) (52.84) 

(d) Employee benefits expense 42.98 41.98 93.91 97.13 247.60 262.48 

(e) Finance costs 0.02 13.43 86.74 17.68 256.42 54.03 

(fl Depreciation and amortisation expense 71.63 73.88 92.33 221.18 276.13 366.99 

(g) Other expenses 155.92 67.06 170.06 304.13 452.29 846.15 

Total Expenses (IV) 1,469.60 533.44 835.34 2,346.21 2,211.32 3,378.59 

V 
Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax ( Ill - IV ) before share of 

associate 
211.59 78.83 39.82 327.59 25.52 (1,086.21) 

VI Share In Profit of associate 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

VII Exceptional Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,122.85 1,122.85 

VIII Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (V-VI) 211.59 78.83 39.82 327.58 (1,097.33) (2,209.06) 

IX Tax expense 

(a) Current Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(b) Deferred Tax (9.29) (19.31) 32.18 (78.21) 614.47 606.16 

(c) Adjustment of Earlier Year Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6.31) 

IX Profit/ (Loss) from continuing operations (VII-VIII) 220.88 98.14 7.64 405.79 (1,711.80) (2,808.91) 

X Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (VII-VIII) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

XI Tax expense of discontinued operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 

XII Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax (X-XI) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

XIII Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (IX+XII) 220.88 98.14 7.64 405.79 (1,711.80) (2,808.91) 

XIV Other Comprehensive Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.88 1.88 0.00 

xv 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Xlll+XIV) 

220.88 98.14 7.64 408.67 (1,709.92) (2,808.91) 
(Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the Period) 

Loss after tax attributable to 

Owners of the company 220.88 98.14 7.64 408.67 (1,709.92) (2,808.91) 

Non Controlling Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Comprehensive Income attributable to 

Owners of the company 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Non Controlling Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Comprehensive Income attributable to 

Owners of the company 220.88 98.14 7.64 408.67 (1,709.92) (2,808.91) 

Non Controlling Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

XVI Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of, 1/· each) 1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 1,582.76 

XVII Earning per Share - Not Annualised (in�) 

1) Basic 0.14 0.06 0.00 0.26 (1.08) (1.77) 

2) Diluted 0.14 0.06 0.00 0.26 (1.08) (1.77) 

For, Gy

l

al Alloys L1m1ted 
( "\6 \.�I v 

�' 
ff) Mona Shah (J ·-:: ·\ 

Place: Ahmedabad 
' 

Director j � Ahmedabad .t
Date: 09.01.2023 DIN· 02343194 (_'.) (,D 

"-Y�1;
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